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NV

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2018

NV

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2019

BUHA TTO bBOKAJTAM 125 us

ITAMITAHCKOE 1M T PUCTOE BMTHO

IKaro Prosecco Extra dry / Italy

Cava Vilarnau Brut Reserva / Spain

POSOBOE BMHO

Rosado Gran Feudo / Spain

BEJIOE BMUHO
Vinho Verde Mare & Grill / Portugal
Pinot Grigio Minini / Italy

Chardonnay Alamos Zapata / Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc Doimaine Du Haut Perron / France

KPACHOE BUHO

690 P
900 P

650 P

650 P
760 P
870 P
110 P

Six Rats Domaine Colombier Vallee Du Rhone / France 700 P

Pinotage Prodigy / South Africa
Cune Crianza / Spain

Chianti Classico Cacciata / Italy

HALEF BOTTLES srsun
MTPUCTOE BMHO

Prosecco La Gioiosa (sparkling) / Italy

bEJIOE BMTHO
Riesling Von Bul / Germany
Gruner Veltliner Loimer / Austria
Soave Classico Pieropan / ltaly
Gewurztraminer Gustav Lorenz semi-sec / France

Torrontes Late Harvest Michel Torino (sweet) /
Argentina 500 ml

KPACHOE BMHO
Naked Red Heinrich / Austria
Primitivo Tormaresca / Italy
Col di Sasso Castello Banfi / Italy
Catena Malbec / Argentina

Chianti Classico Querciabella / Italy
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780 P
870k
1200 P

2950#

2800¥F,
2950#
2960,
3700,
3600 P

2600#P
2800#,
2850#,
3000#,
5900 #,



BUHA TTO BYTBIJIKAM 750 wn
[ITAMITAHCKOE 11 UTPUCTOE BUHO

BEJIOE
NV Prosecco IKaro Extra dry / Italy 3900¥P
NV Urban Riesling Sekt / Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof / 4 800#P
Germany
NV Cava Vilarnau Brut Reserva 5200#P

Bodegues Sumarroca / Spain
NV Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Giall'Oro Ruggeri/ Italy 6 500 £
NV Tresors Cremant de Loire Brut / France 6550P

NV Moscato d’Asti Bosc dla Rei (sweet) Batasiolo / Italy 6 550

2020 Delot Les Rippes blanc de noirs / France 12900 P
NV Lanson Le Black Label Brut / France 19100 P
PO30BOE
NV Prosecco Rose Brut Martini / Italy 4200¥P
NV Cava Vilarnau Brut Reserva Rose 5200#F,

Bodegues Sumarroca / Spain
NV Tresors Cremant de Loire Brut Rose / France 6 500 P

2016 Drappier Brut Rose / France 22100 P

bEJIOE BUHO

FRANCE

2021 Muscadet Sevre e Maine Chateau 4800P
de La Thebaudiere / Loire

2019  Sauvignon Vieilles Vighes Domaine 4900°
Du Haut Perron / Loire

2021  Gewurztraminer Lucien Albrecht / Alsace 4900¥P

2021 Bourgogne Chardonnay L'Aurore Lugny / 5700#P
Bourgogne

2014  Arbois Domaine Rolet / Jura 8900 P

2021 Chablis Sainte Claire Jean-Marc Brocard / 9900F
Bourgogne

20177  Chablis Premier Cru Beauroy 15200¥P

La Chablisienne Bourgogne

ITALY
2022  Le Rime Castello Banfi / Toscana 4200¥P
2022  Vermentino Di Sardegna Cantina Nuraghe / 4500 P
Sardegna

2021 Soave Inama/ Veneto 4900 ¥P
2021 Lugana Francesco e Michele Montresor / Veneto 5100 P
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2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2019

2021

2021

2017

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2012

2021

2019

2022

2021

2020

Pfefferer Colterenzio Demi-Sec / Alto - Adige
Gavi Il Doge Broglia / Piemonte

Fiano di Avellino Raiano / Campania

Sauvignon Tardo Villa Sandi / Friuli

Anthilia Donnafugata / Sicilia

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Mario’s 47 Terravia / Abruzzo

Vermentino Poggio ai Ginepri Argentiera
Toscana

Lighea Donnafugata / Sicilia
Ribola di Oslavia Riserva Orange Primosic / Friuli
Bramito Chardonnay / Umbria

Sauvignon Livio Felluga / Friuli

Gavi dei Gavi Etichetta nera La Scolca / Piemonte

Rossj-Bass Chardonnay Angelo Gaja / Piemonte

GERMANY / AUSTRIA
Riesling Kabinet TrokenVinzer Von Erbach

Dreissigacker Organic Riesling Rheinhessen

Grlner Veltliner Austrian Pepper Weingut R&A Pfaffl

SPAIN

Albarino Bodegas Attis / Rias Baixas

NEW WORLD
Chenin Blanc Bosman / South Africa
Chardonnay Reserva J.Bouchon / Chile
Sauvignon Blanc Paddle Creek / New Zealand
Chardonnay Catena / Argentina
Sauvignon Blanc Insight / New Zealand

Twins Chardonnay Maverick / Australia

RUSSIA
Riesling Sikory
Chardonnay Reserve Chateau Tamagne
Esse Unplugged Pinot Gris Satera
Esse Rkatsiteli Orange Satera

Viognier Nikolaev & Sons

5400,
5500#¢
5600#P
5900 #,
6400 P
6500#P
7400 P

8 500 P
9100 P
9000#P
10900 P
12100 P
24100 P

4500#
45009
4800¥P

5100 P

3900 P
4200#
4800¥P
5800 P
6500#P
6900 P

3700#P
4400¥P
4400¥P
4500#
4900#P



2018

2018

2019

2019

2015

2020

2017

2016

2013

2018

2021

2020

2019

2020

2020

2021

2019

2020

2020

2018

2019

2019

2017

2020

2018

2019

2015

2018

KPACHOE BMHO
FRANCE

Chateau Tassin / Bordeaux Superieur

Arbois Rouge Tradition Domaine Rolet / Jura

Pinot Noir Cuvee Rene Dopff / Alsace
Sancerre Rouge Domaine Fouassier

Chateau Citran / Bordeaux

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Leflaive / Bourgogne

Marsannay Vieilles Vignes Pierre
Naigeon / Bourgogne

Chateau La Lagune / Haut-Medoc 3-eme
Grand Cru Classe

Chateau Lagrange / 3-eme
Grand Cru Classe Saint-Julien

Volnay Nicolas Rossignol / Bourgogne

ITALY
Barbera d’Asti Ferraris / Piemonte
Primitivo Masserie Pizzari / Puglia
Nero d’Avola Feudo Maccari / Sicilia
Poggio Badiola Mazzei / Toscana
Langhe Nebbiolo Ca'del Baio / Piemonte
Valpolicella Ripasso Ca’Rugate / Veneto

Valpolicella Classico Superiore Tenuta
Santa Maria / Veneto

Ghiaia Nera Tenuta Tascante Conte Tasca
d’Almerita / Sicila

Vertigo Livio Felluga / Friuli
Cantaloro Avignonesi / Toscana

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
La Braccesca / Toscana

Chianti Classico Querciabella / Toscana
Sassi Chiusi Bertinga / Toscana

Chianti Classico Riecine / Toscana

Villa Donoratico Argentiera / Toscana
Promis Ca Marcanda Angelo Gaja / Toscana

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
Domini Veneti / Veneto

Barolo Mauro Molino / Piemonte

4600 #,
6900#P
7300P
9300#
9400¥P
11500 P
13100 P

22100 P

22900,

25800 P

4100 P
4100 P
4400¥P
4900#,
5600#P
5900#
7400 P

7600#P

78009
8 500 P
8900 P

9300#
10100 P
11500 P
13900 P
15300 P
15300 P

16 500 P



2010

2018

2016

2019

2017

2018

2021

2020

2019

2016

2019

2021

2022

2018

2020

2016

2018

2020

2016

2019

2019

2020

2022

2022

2022

Solare Capannelle / Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino Figuranti
Casanova di Neri /Toscana

Bertinga / Toscana
Tignanello Antinori / Toscana

50&50 Avignonesi Capannelle / Toscana

AUSTRIA

Zweigelt Kracher Burgenland

PORTUGAL / SPAIN
Monte das Anforas Bacalhoa / Portugal
Lero-Lero Quinta da Boavista / DAO
Cune Crianza / Rioja
Marques de Riscal Reserva / Rioja

Emilio Moro / Ribera del Duero

NEW WORLD
Zinfandel Lenwood / California USA
Merlot Reserva J. Bouchon / Chile
Pinotage Cloof / South Africa
Catena Malbec / Argentina
Shiraz Tyrell's / Australia

Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon
Stags Leap Cellars / California USA

RUSSIA
Licuria Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Chateau Tamagne Red Blend
Pinot Noir Esse Satera
Cuvee N?1 Reserve Usadba Markotkh
Syrah Nikolaev & Sons

POSOBOE BMHO
Rosado Gran Feudo Chivite / Spain

Austrian Rose Weingut R&A Pfaffl / Austria

Rose Infinie Cotes de Provence / France

16 900 P
21100

25600,
48 200 P
56 000 P

5800#P

3900#
42009
4600¥P
8100 P
12200 P

3900 P
4 500 P
5200¥P
5950 P
6 500 P
28100 ¥

3700P
42009
4800,
6 800 P
6 800 P

3900#
4900#P
7600 P

JIMAKECTUBBI OT COMEJIBE
XEPEC

Barbadillo Pedro Ximenez

Amontillado Contrabandista

Hidalgo La Gitana Wellington Palo Cortado 20 y.o.

80 mn
890,
900 P

2600#P



[TOPTO

Graham'’s Ruby
Graham'’s Tawny 20 v.o.

['PATTITA

Il Moscato di Nonino

Lo Chardonnay Di Nonino
Sarpa Barrique di Poli
Levi Serafino Arneis
Grappa Tignanello

Grappa Sassicaia

AKBABUMT

Pojer & Sandri Aquavite di Albicocche
Pojer & Sandri Aquavite di Pere Williams

APMAHDBAK

Darroze LesGrandsAssemblages
8 ans bas-armagnac

Chateau de Laubade XO

KAJIBBAJIOC
Pere Magloire VSOP
Chateau du Breul Finition en Futs de Sauternes

Roger Groult 12 ans

CJITAIIKNE TN AKECTBDBI

Quintessentia Amaro di Nonino 40 mn
Poli Mirtillo Distileria Poli 40 mn
Barolo Chinato Barale Fratrelli 80 mn

HACTOMKUM «<ARTIGIANALE»
Limoncello

Black Currant With Lime

Chrenovukha

JIMKEPDBI
Triple Sec

Sambuca
Becherovka
Fernet Branca
Branca Menthe

Amaro Montenegro

Jagermeister

80 mn
750 P
2500¥P

40 Mn
750 P
850,
850 P

1050 P
1110 P
3100P

40 Mn
1300 P
1300 P

40 Mn

1100 P

1700 P

40 Mn
850 P
1100 P
1600 P

600 P
800 P
1700 P

40 Mn

300
300
300

40 mn
350 P
390P
400¥P
450 P
450 P

490 P
4900 P
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bAPHAMN KAPTA

KOKTEWNJTN

Aperol Spritz
i7omn 750 P

Negroni
10omn 750 P

Bellini Frozen
150mn 700 P

Rose Spritz
i7omn 700 P

Limoncello Spritz
150mn 700 P

Yuzu Spritz
150mn 750 P

Cucumber Tini
10o0mn 700 P

Cosmopolitan
150mn 650 P

Passion Fruit Martini
150mn 690 P

Bloody Mary
250mn 700 P

Gin-Tonic
200mn 600 P

NEW Tropical Chia Sour
150mn 600 P

NEW Melon spritz
200mn 650 P

NEW Pomegranate Raspberry Highball
200mn 650 P

2 kokTennsa Martini Fiero & Tonic
C raCTPOHOMMYECKMM COMPOBOXAEHNEM

400 mn 999 P

.
SO0

OO0

e N
LA

(

i

PO



ATTEPUTUBBI / BUTTEPDI

Martini Bianco/Extra Dry/Rosso 80 mn 500 P
Aperol 40 mn 450 P
Campari 40 mn 400P
IJIMHTBEMHDBI 220 wmn
Knaccuyeckunm ns KkpacHoro BuHa 550 P
MWHTBENH N3 6enoro BMHa 550P
bYTbUTOYHOE TTMBO

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Italy) 330mn 500 P
Estrella Inedit Damm. Unfiltered (Spain) 330 mn 400 P
Estrella Free Damm (Spain) 330 mn 400 P
Bavaria Malt non alcoholic 450 mn 390 P
PASJIMBHOE TTMBO 500 mn
Stiegl 550P
BOJIKA 40 win
Tsarskaya Original 270 P
Beluga Noble 390 P
Grey Goose 550 P
Montblanc 500 P
TEKIMIJTA 40 un
Sauza Silver 590 P
Patron Silver 890 P
Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo 720 P
Los Arango Blanco 600 P
Los Arango Reposado 750 P
Clase Azul Plata 2500¥P
Clase Azul Reposado 5500¥FP



JIAKMH
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Beefeater

Roku Japanese Craft
Mare

The London N21 Original Blue

POM

Barcelo Blanco
Barcelo Anejo
Bayou Single Barrel
Canerock Spiced

Botucal Reserva Exclusiva

BMCKMN

Ballantine’s Finest
Jameson

Chivas Regal 12 Y

Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark

Teeling Irish Blend
Kavalan Concertmaster
Glenfarclas 12 Y
Macallan12Y

KOHDBAK / BPEH]T

Torres 10 Gran Reserva
Camus VS

Camus VSOP

Camus XO

40 Mn

650 P
860 P
450 P
700 P
990 P
1050 P

40 Mn

350 P
430 P
750 P
800 P
850 P

40 mn

400 P
550 P
900 P
450 P
700 P
650 P
1500#
1200 P
1700 P

40 Mn

550 P
690 P
1100 P
2300¥P



bESAJIKOI'OJIbHDBIE
HATIWTKIN

HPOXJTAIINTE/ITbHBIE

HATTUTKMA

Bopa Baikal Pearl c/r, 6/

Bona Krasota Water c/r, 6/r
Kona Rich
ToHuk Rich

BepH

COKM

Coku Rich (AnenbcuH / A6noko /
BuwHsa / Tomar)

OPELTN

AnenbcuH
MpennopyT
AA6noko
MopkoBb
AHaHac

MOPC

Mopc YepHasa cmopogmHa

Mopc KntokBa

JIMMOHAJIBI

ManunHa-Mapakyins

Yan Mapakymnsa/Kokoc/XXacMuH
AHaHac/Pomaluka/Ymna
BuHorpag ¢ XKacMmHoM

Orypeu-tOa3y

530 mn

500 mn
330 mn
330 mn
250 mn

390 P

250#
200#
290 P
350 P

200 mn

200#

330 mn

560 P
560 P
560 P
560 P
1000 P

500 mn

450 P
450 P

330 mn /1000 mn 450 /1250 P
220 mn1 /1000 mn 400 /1350 P
220 mn /1000 mn 400 /1350 P
220 mn1 /1000 mn 400 /1350 £
330 mn /1000 mn 450 /1250 P

MUMJIKIITEMK / CMY31

Munkwenk BaHWUNbHbIN

CMy3u1 aHaHac-6a3unImnK

330 mn
250 mn

550 P
420 P



AN

Accam

Opn pen

TeryaHuHb

YXacMunHoBas XXeMuy>XnHa
JlyHUA3WH

YXeHb LWeHb YnyH
Mono4HbIN yNyH

MbIc LenebHbIX TpaB

Jlnnosbin ¢ MATON

OPYKTOBDBIV YA

ManunHa-mapakymns c uméupem
O6nenuxa c rpywen
Anoa-HOaasy

CorpeBatoLuum

TPABSAHOM YA

TaexkHbIn c60p

KODE

Acnpecco

AmepunkaHo

Kany4unHo

Onat Yant

NatTte

bym-6ym Kode
MNcnaHckuin kodpe Koptago
Anc Kode

Pad BaHWNbHbIN

lfops4nin Wokonag,

Matya natte

Mbl MOXXEM NPUroTOBUTL Kode

Ha KOKOCOBOM U1K MMHOA/IbHOM MOJIOKe

35 Mn
100 mn
170 mn
170 mn
220 mn
60 Mn
80 Mn
100 mn
170 mn
170 mn
220 mn

40 Mmn

500 mn

500P
500P
500 P
550 P
500 P
600 P
600 P
490 P
490 P

500 mn

550 P
550 P
550 P
550 P

500 mn

550 P

190 P
190 P
250 P
200#
320P
270 P
290 P
240 P
300 P
300 P
420 P

100 P
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